
ACPHS HEAD COACHES

Name Sport Email

TBD Vaught Football Varsity

Jesse Myrick Football JV jgmyrick@gmail.com

Keahi Cambra Football Frosh cambra.keahi@cusd80.com

Trish Skaff Spiriltine skaff.patricia@cusd80.com

Tammy Holmberg Flag Football holmberg.tammy@cusd80.com

Michael Shannon Girls Volleyball shannon.michael@cusd80.com

Melanie Klauer Badminton klauer.melanie@cusd80.com

Nate Rath Cross Country Boys rathresidence@gmail.com

Shay Halcomb Cross Country Girls shaydhalcomb@yahoo.com

Carson Sundem Swim Boys sundem.carson@gse.cusd80.com

Liz Spears Swim Girls spears.elizabeth@gse.cusd80.com

Connor Fraser Golf Boys fraser.connor@cusd80.com

Reggie Castro Golf Girls castro.michael@cusd80.com

Matt Tully Boys Tennis Freshman tully.matthew@cusd80.com

Meredith Reischl Girls Tennis Freshman reischl.meredith@cusd80.com

Marco Grijalva Boys Basketball grijalva.marco@cusd80.com

Ricky Jordan Girls Basketball jordan.richard@cusd80.com

Jeff Perry Boys Soccer perry.jeff@cusd80.com

Matt Davis Girls Soccer davis.matt@cusd80.com

Paul Huffman Wrestling Boys huffman.paul@cusd80.com

Cody Bartz Wrestling Girls bartz.cody@cusd80.com

KJ Struz Boys Volleyball kjstruz33@gmail.com

Matt Tully Boys Tennis tully.matthew@cusd80.com

Debi Stahl Girls Tennis stahl.deborah@cusd80.com

Robert Ortiz Track & Field Boys ortizjr.robert@cusd80.com

Liam Hadley Track & Field Girls Hadley.liam@gmail.com

Patrick Carroll Softball carroll.patrick@gse.cusd80.com

Andrew Pollak Baseball pollak.andrew@cusd80.com

Eric Johnson Beach Volleyball ecapone106@gmail.com
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